Region 1
Manager: Doug Gloyd
Email: doug.gloyd@trigg.kyschools.us
Host: Trigg County High School
203 Main St.
Cadiz, KY 42211
Host AD: Doug Gloyd
Email: doug.gloyd@trigg.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-217-2778

Draw Site: Meeting will be conducted via email.

Site: Trigg County

203 Main St.

Cadiz, KY 42211
Start Date: March 22, '25

Comments:
Site: Trigg County High School

Region 2
Manager: James Wesley Jones
Head Coach
Phone (cell): (270) 999-1237
Email: bchearsarchery@gmail.com
Host: Butler County High School
1852 S Main St
Morgantown, KY 42261
Host AD: Brandon Embry
Email: brandon.embry@butler.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-999-2883
Draw Site: Butler County High School
Site: Butler County Extension Office
1852 S Main St
Morgantown, KY 42261
Start Date: March 22, '25

Comments:
Site: Butler County Extension Office

Region 3
Manager: J.C. Wright
Email: j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
Host: Central Hardin High School
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY 42724
Host AD: J.C. Wright
Email: j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-234-4268
Draw Site: Central Hardin High School
Draw Date/Time: March 22, '25
Site: Central Hardin
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY 42724
Start Date: March 22, '25

Comments:
Site: Central Hardin High School

Region 4

Manager: Mike Miller

Head Coach
Phone (cell): 502-492-3763
Email: waynem@windstream.net
Host: Bullitt Central High School

1330 Highway 44 E

Shepherdsville, KY 40165
Host AD: Jason Wells

Email: jason.wells@bullitt.kyschools.us

Phone (cell): 502-724-8851
Draw Date/Time: February 25, '25
Site: Bullitt Central

1330 Highway 44 E

Shepherdsville, KY 40165
Start Date: March 21, '25

Comments:
Site: Bulliy Central High School

Region 5
Manager: John Moore
Assistant Coach
Phone (cell): 502-604-1122
Email: xhunmas@icloud.com
Host: Anderson County High School
1 Bearcat Drive
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Host AD: Corey Sayre
Email: corey.sayre@anderson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-753-0800
Draw Site: N/A
Site: Anderson County
1 Bearcat Drive
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Start Date: March 22, '25

Comments:
Site: Saffell Street Elementary School

Region 6

Manager: Troy Roberts
Email: troy.roberts@kenton.kyschools.us
Host: Simon Kenton High School

11132 Madison Pike

Independence, KY 41051
Host AD: Troy Roberts

Email: troy.roberts@kenton.kyschools.us

Phone (cell): 859-240-4999
Draw Site: Simon Kenton High School
Draw Date/Time: February 17, '25 7:00 PM
Site: Simon Kenton

11132 Madison Pike

Independence, KY 41051

Comments:
Site: Simon Kenton
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Region 7
Manager: Heather Betz
Head Coach
Phone (cell): 606-584-6559
Email: heather.bretz@dougsglasslic.net
Host: Fleming County High School
1658 Elizaville Rd.
Flemingsburg, KY 41041
Host AD: Bill Spencer
Email: bill.spencer@fleming.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-748-0245
Draw Site: Fleming County High School
Draw Date/Time: March 3, '25
Site: Fleming County
1658 Elizaville Rd.
Flemingsburg, KY 41041
Start Date: March 22, '25

Comments:
Site: Fleming County High School

Region 8
Manager: Kathy Cartier
Phone (cell): 859-552-0447
Email: kathycartier@gmail.com
Host: Paul Laurence Dunbar High School
1600 Man O' War Blvd
Lexington, KY 40513
Host AD: Damon Kelley
Email: damon.kelley@fayette.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-489-0521
Draw Site: TBA
Site: Paul Laurence Dunbar
1600 Man O' War Blvd
Lexington, KY 40513

Comments:
Site: Paul Laurence Dunbar High School

Region 9

Manager: Kim Worley

Head Coach
Phone (cell): 606-219-8213
Email: kim.worley@pulaski.kyschools.us
Host: Pulaski County High School

511 E University Dr

Somerset, KY 42501
Host AD: Brian Miller

Email: brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us

Phone (cell): 270-378-2480
Draw Site: Pulaski County High School Gym
Draw Date/Time: March 22, '25 8:00 AM
Site: Pulaski County High

511 E University Dr

Somerset, KY 42501
Start Date: March 22, '25

Comments:
Site: Pulaski County High School



2024-2025 Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 10
Manager: Michael Sexton
Head Coach
Phone (cell): 606-434-1602
Email: msexton92976@gmail.com
Host: Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY 41858
Host AD: Blake Mason
Email: blake.mason@letcher.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-634-3385
Draw Date/Time: March 17, '25 7:00 PM
Site: Letcher County Central
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY 41858
Start Date: March 22, '25

Comments:
Site: Letcher County Central High School

Region 11

Manager: Johnnie King

Head Coach
Phone (cell): 606-496-7353
Email: johnnie.king@magoffin.kyschools.us
Host: Magoffin County High School

1100 East Mountain Parkway

Salyersville, KY 41465
Host AD: Neil West

Email: neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us

Phone (cell): 606-794-1215
Draw Site: Herald Whitaker Middle School
Draw Date/Time: March 12, '25 6:00 PM
Site: Magoffin County

Herald Whitaker Middle School - 315 Hornet
Drive

Salyersville, KY 41465
Start Date: March 22, '25

Comments:
Site: Herald Whitaker Middle School
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